Prior years we had included our fuel tax allocation and DUI reinstatement program. |

Agency Grant program Grant Administrator
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Airport Improvement Grants Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Courtesy Car Program Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Courtesy Car Program Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Courtesy Car Program Tim Conway
54010 Department Of Transportation Federal Motor Carriers Saftey Administration - MCSAP Brad Marten
54010 Department Of Transportation Federal Motor Carriers Saftey Administration - HP-ITD Brad Marten
54010 Department Of Transportation Stone Garden Grant Brad Marten
54010 Department Of Transportation Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety (PHMSA) Brad Marten
54010 Department Of Transportation Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Grant Program Spencer Harris
54010 Department Of Transportation Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Grant Program Spencer Harris

54010 Department Of Transportation Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Grant Program Spencer Harris



Jpon further evaluation, we determined these are not grant programs but paid to entities based on a fuel allocation per law or entities tha

Grant Administrator Phone

406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-9547
406-444-7312
406-444-7312
406-444-7312

406-444-7312
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856

Grant Administrator Email

tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
tconway@mt.gov
bmarten@mt.gov
bmarten@mt.gov
bmarten@mt.gov
bmarten@mt.gov

sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov

Grantee (project manager/director)

BERT MOONEY AIRPORT
DANIELS COUNTY
COUNTY OF RAVALLI
SWEET GRASS COUNTY
GARFIELD COUNTY
MILES CITY TREASURER
PONDERA COUNTY
GALLATIN COUNTY
FALLON COUNTY
CARBON COUNTY
TETON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
BEAVERHEAD COUNTY
TOOLE COUNTY
CHOUTEAU COUNTY
CHOUTEAU COUNTY
POWELL COUNTY
TOWN OF STEVENSVILLE
COUNTY OF HILL
MUSSELSHELL COUNTY
TOWN OF GERALDINE
LAKE COUNTY

Eric Belford/Jeff Steeger MDT
Eric Belford/MDT

Russ Christoferson/MDT

Russ Christoferson/MDT

Fisher River Valley Fire Service Area
Memorial Ambulance of Fort Benton
Fort Ellis Fire and Rescue


mailto:bmarten@mt.gov
mailto:bmarten@mt.gov
mailto:bmarten@mt.gov
mailto:bmarten@mt.gov

it have DUI court.

Address of Grantee
101 Airport Rd
PO Box 247
215S 4th St STEA
PO Box 567
PO Box 7
PO Box 910
20 4th Ave SW
311 W Main St Rm 103
PO Box 1190
PO Box 887
PO Box 610
PO Box 278
PO Box 278
102 N Washington St
226 1st Street South
PO Box 459
PO Box 459
409 Missouri Ave Suite 204
PO Box 30
315 4th St
506 Main St
PO Box 211
106 4th Ave E
2701 Prospect
2701 Prospect
2701 Prospect

2701 Prospect

70 West Camp Road

PO Box 1317

3041 Bozeman Trail Road

Address of Grantee 2

City
Butte
Scobey
Hamilton
Big Timber
Jordan
Miles City
Conrad
Bozeman
Baker
Red Lodge
Choteau
Virginia City
Virginia City
Dillon
Shelby
Fort Benton
Fort Benton
Deer Lodge
Stevensville
Havre
Roundup
Geraldine
Polson
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena
Libby

Fort Benton
Bozeman

County
Silver Bow
Daniels
Ravalli
Sweet Grass
Garfield
Miles City
Pondera
Gallatin
Fallon
Carbon
Teton
Madison
Madison
Beaverhead
Toole
Chouteau
Chouteau
Powell
Ravalli
Hill
Musselshell
Chouteau
Lake

Lewis and Clark
Lewis and Clark
Lewis and Clark
Lewis and Clark

Lincoln
Chouteau
Gallatin

Zipcode
59701-7036
59263-0247
59840-2703
59011-0567
59337-007
59301-0910
59425-2340
59715-4576
59313-1190
59068-0887
59422-0610
59755-0278
59755-0278
59725-2631
59474-1920
59442-0459
59442-0459
59722-1078
59870-0030
59501-3923
59072-2426
59446-0211
59860-2133

59620
59620
59620

59620
59923
59442
59715



Grant Amount
151,700.00
21,250.00
4,994.18
46,150.00
2,000.00
23,800.00
349,625.00
134,248.00
16,000.00
69,689.00
78,060.00
22,100.00
28,050.00
811,835.00
13,275.00
54,650.00
33,333.00
9,500.00
17,000.00
7,500.00
$5,000
$4,700
$5,000
4,614,318
2,000,000
28,000

103,000
47,800.93
72,000.00
68,272.00

AL P P LhA AP

State Fund Type Awarded

02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
03 Federal Funds
03 Federal Funds
03 Federal Funds

03 Federal Funds
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special

Award date of grant

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/23/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
9/21/2023
9/29/2023
2/9/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
5/6/2024
2/22/2024
1/8/2024
6/3/2024
9/20/2024
4/15/2022

9/25/2024
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

Beginning grant period

8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/23/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
9/21/2023
9/29/2023
2/9/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
5/6/2024
2/22/2024
1/8/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024

End grant period

8/15/2024
8/16/2024
8/22/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
9/20/2024
9/28/2024
2/8/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
5/6/2024
2/22/2024
1/8/2024
9/30/2026
9/30/2028
9/30/2025
9/30/2025



Purpose of grant

Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Airport Development or Improvement Programs
Courtesy Car Program

Courtesy Car Program

Courtesy Car Program

Funding MDT Safety Activities - Personal Services and Operating

New IFTA/IRP System
Philips County Enforcement Support Activities
Establish the State Mobility Program

Statutory Reference (MCA)

67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-1-301(3)(b) & 67-1-309
67-10-903

67-10-903

67-10-903

61-10-154

61-3-722 and 15-70-121
17-1-106

61-10-154

Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles, medical equipment or supplies
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles, medical equipment or supplies
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles, medical equipment or supplies



CFDA #, if available

20.218
20.237



54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54011 Department Of Transportation
54011 Department Of Transportation
54011 Department Of Transportation
54011 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation

EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA

Grant Program
Grant Program
Grant Program
Grant Program
Grant Program
Grant Program
Grant Program
Grant Program

Py
~— O ' S~ ~—

Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris
Spencer Harris

Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko



406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-0856
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411

sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov
sharris@mt.gov

sharris@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov

kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov

Glendive Ambulance Service
Roosevelt Medical Center
Superior Area Ambulance Service
Troy Volunteer Ambulance

Community Ambulance Service of Western Sanders County

Gateway Hose Company

Hill County Ambulance

Powder River County EMS

E.J. Clark Consulting

City of Belgrade Treasurer
Beaverhead County Treasurer
City of Billings Treasurer

City of Bozeman Treasurer

Butte Silver Bow County Treasurer
Carbon County Treasurer

City of Missoula Treasurer

City of Columbia Falls Treasurer
Dawson County Treasurer
Flathead County Treasurer

City of Glasgow Treasurer

City of Havre Treasurer

City of Helena Treasurer

City of Kalispell Treasurer

Lewis & Clark County Treasurer
Miles City Treasurer

Missoula County Treasurer
Phillips County Treasurer

Valley County Treasurer

City of Whitefish Treasurer
Blackfeet Communitee College
Chippewa Cree Tribe
Confederated Salish And Kootenai Tribes
Fort Belknap Indian Tribes

Fort Peck Community College
Northern Cheyenne Tribe
Confederated Salish And Kootenai Tribes
Cascade County Treasurer
Flathead County Treasurer
Helena School Dist. 1

Missoula County Treasurer

Butte Silver Bow County Treasurer


mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov

300 South Merrill Ave
818 2nd Avenue East
1202 5th Ave East
PO Box 746

311 Noxon Ave

PO Box 307

PO Box 111

PO BOX 200

22 Ruby River TRL
91 E Central Ave
102 N Washington ST
PO Box 1178

PO Box 1230

155 W Granite ST
PO Box 828

1345 W Broadway ST
130 6TH ST W

207 W Bell ST

1035 1ST AVE W
3193RD ST S

PO Box 231

316 N Park Ave

PO Box 1997

316 N Park Ave

PO Box 910

435 Ryman ST

PO Box 49

501 Court SQ STE 3
PO Box 158

PO Box 819

96 Clinic Rd N

PO Box 278

656 Agency Main ST
PO Box 398

PO Box 128

PO Box 278

PO Box 2549

1035 1ST AVE W
1325 Poplar ST

435 Ryman ST

155 W Granite ST

Glendive
Culbertson
Superior
Troy
Noxon
Gardiner
Rudyard
Broadus
Whitefish
Belgrade
Dillon
Billings
Bozeman
Butte

Red Lodge
Missoula
Columbia Falls
Glendive
Kalispell
Glasgow
Havre
Helena
Kalispell
Helena
Miles City
Missoula
Malta
Glasgow
Whitefish
Browning
Box Elder
Pablo
Harlem
Poplar
Lame Deer
Pablo
Great Falls
Kalispell
Helena
Missoula
Butte

Dawson
Roosevelt
Mineral
Lincoln
Sanders
Park

Hill

Powder River
Flathead
Gallatin
Beaverhead
Yellowstone
Gallatin
Silver Bow
Carbon
Missoula
Flathead
Dawson
Flathead
Valley

Hill

Lewis & Clark
Flathead
Lewis & Clark
Custer
Missoula
Phillips
Valley
Flathead
Glacier

Hill

Lake
Blaine
Roosevelt
Rosebud
Lake
Cascade
Flathead
Lewis & Clark
Missoula
Silver Bow

59330

59218

59872

59935

59853

59030

59540

59317

59759-8623
59714-3710
59725-2631
59103-1178
59771-1230
59701-9206
59068-0828
59802-2239
59912-3615
59330-1616
59901

59230-2409
59501-0231
59623-0001
59903-1997
59623-0001
59301-0910
59802-4207
59538-0049
59230-2405
59937-0158
59417-0819
59521-8849
59855-0278
59526-9455
59255-0398
59043-0128
59855-0278
59403-2549
59901

59601-0939
59802-4207
59701-9206
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68,419.04
220,000.00
1,400.00
100,149.60
220,000.00
17,675.17
220,000.00
133,073.76
21,500.00
12,000.00
15,000.00
17,000.00
10,000.00
14,953.00
9,212.00
142,010.00
16,000.00
10,500.00
102,690.00
13,812.00
13,000.00
131,080.00
108,880.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
22,750.00
20,000.00
24,000.00
59,537.00
38,000.00
89,845.00
32,528.00
50,050.00
64,688.00
40,000.00
37,500.00
54,415.00
58,708.00
50,275.00
120,000.00

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024



Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,
Purchase of ambulances or emergency response vehicles,

LEL (Law Enforcement Liaison)

STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
SOAR (Safe On All Roads)

SOAR (Safe On All Roads)

SOAR (Safe On All Roads)

SOAR (Safe On All Roads)

SOAR (Safe On All Roads)

SOAR (Safe On All Roads)

Tribal STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)
BUMT (Buckle Up Montana)

BUMT (Buckle Up Montana)

BUMT (Buckle Up Montana)

BUMT (Buckle Up Montana)

DUI Court

medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies
medical equipment or supplies

61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104



20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.616; 20.608



54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation

NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE

Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Kevin Dusko
Adam Kraft

Adam Kraft

Adam Kraft

Adam Kraft

Adam Kraft



406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-7411
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120

kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
kedusko@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov

akraft@mt.gov

akraft@mt.gov

akraft@mt.gov

akraft@mt.gov

Missoula County Treasurer

City of Great Falls Treasurer

City of Red Lodge Treasurer

City of Glasgow Treasurer

Meagher County Treasurer

Town Of St Ignatius Treasurer

Jefferson County Treasurer

City of Troy Treasurer

Town of Plains Treasurer

Town of Manhattan

Lewis & Clark County Treasurer

Custer County Treasurer

Pondera County Treasurer

Three Forks High School FCCLA
Beaverhead County High School

Scobey School District 1

Lake County Treasurer

Teton County School District 30

Huntley Project School District 24

Dept Of Public Health And Human Services
Department of Justice

Dept Of Public Health And Human Services
Dept Of Public Health And Human Services
Department of Justice

Department of Justice

Department of Justice

Dept Of Public Health And Human Services
Dept Of Public Health And Human Services
Judicial Branch

Judicial Branch

Judicial Branch

Department of Justice

Department of Justice

Department of Justice

Montana State University

Dept Of Public Health And Human Services
Big Sky Transportation District

Billings - MET Transit

Blackfeet Tribe

Butte Silver Bow County Treasurer

Carter County Treasurer


mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:kedusko@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov

200 W Broadway ST
PO Box 5021

PO Box 9

3193RD ST S

PO Box 309

PO Box 103

PO Box H

PO Box 823

PO Box 567

PO Box 96

316 N Park Ave
1010 Main ST

20 4th Ave SW

210 E Neal ST

104 N Pacific ST

PO Box 10

PO Box 670

PO Box 155

1477 Ash ST

1400 E Broadway ST
302 N Roberts ST
1400 E Broadway ST
1400 E Broadway ST
302 N Roberts ST
302 N Roberts ST
302 N Roberts ST
1400 E Broadway ST
1400 E Broadway ST
215 N Sanders ST
215 N Sanders ST
215 N Sanders ST
302 N Roberts ST
302 N Roberts ST
302 N Roberts ST
PO Box 173120
1400 E Broadway ST
47430 Gallatin Rd
1705 Monad Road
200 E Hospital Rd
126 W Granite St
PO Box 315

PO Box 161104

PO Box 850

Missoula
Great Falls
Red Lodge
Glasgow
White Sulphur Springs
St Ignatius
Boulder
Troy
Plains
Manhattan
Helena
Miles City
Conrad
Three Forks
Dillon
Scobey
Pablo
Power
Worden
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Big Sky
Billings
Browning
Butte
Ekalaka

Missoula
Cascade
Carbon
Valley
Meagher
Lake
Jefferson
Lincoln
Sanders
Gallatin

Lewis & Clark
Custer
Pondera
Gallatin
Flathead
Daniels

Lake

Teton
Yellowstone
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Lewis & Clark
Gallatin
Lewis & Clark
Gallatin
Yellowstone
Glacier

Silver Bow
Carter

59802-4292
59403-5021
59068-0009
59230-2409
59645-0309
59865-0103
59632-0249
59935-0823
59859-0567
59741-0096
59623-0001
59301-3419
59425-2340
59752-9300
59725-2623
59263-0010
59855-0670
59468-0155
59088-2221
59601-5231
59601-4543
59601-5231
59601-5231
59601-4543
59601-4543
59601-4543
59601-5231
59601-5231
59601-4522
59601-4522
59601-4522
59601-4543
59601-4543
59601-4543
59717-3120
59601-5231
59716-1104
59101-3234
59417-0850
59701-9216
59324-0504
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120,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
4,500.00
5,000.00
8,500.00
1,850.00
2,200.00
4,302.00
2,000.00
1,175.00
1,000.00
161,506.00
505,228.00
243,408.00
243,408.00
391,392.00
890,478.00
250,000.00
49,430.00
34,770.00
100,000.00

38,690.00

225,000.00

158,926.00

122,706.00

37,160.00

17,500.00

499,880.00
9,682.45

212,742.67

11,109.02

329,645.37

5,845.71

03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

02 State Special

10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
12/12/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
12/12/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024



DUI Court

STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)

Occupant Protection MINI-GRANT

STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program) MINI-GRANT
Teen Traffic Safety

Teen Traffic Safety

Teen Traffic Safety

Teen Traffic Safety

Teen Traffic Safety

Teen Traffic Safety

Data System Coordination Performance Improvement
Vehicle and Driver Database Improvements

Traffic Records

NEMSIS Upgrade

TSRO (Traffic Safety Resource Officer)

SETT (Safety Enforcement Traffic Team)

STEP (Selective Traffic Enforcement Program)

EMS Training

TEAM Training

DUI Court

DUI Court

DUI Court

TSRP (Traffic Safety Resource Prosecutor)

24/7 PROGRAM

Web Based Crash Upgrade

Motrocycle Rider Safety

DPHHS MT EMS Montana Trauma Registry Upgrade
Operating funds

Operating funds

Operating funds

Operating funds

Operating funds

61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
61-2-104
MCA 7-14-112
MCA 7-14-112
MCA 7-14-112
MCA 7-14-112
MCA 7-14-112



20.616; 20.608
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600

20.600

20.600

20.600

20.600

20.600

20.616

20.616

20.616

20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600, 20.616
20.600

20.600
20.616; 20.608
20.616; 20.608
20.616; 20.608
20.600, 20.608
20.600, 20.608, 20.616
20.616

20.616

20.616



54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation

TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
TransADE
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas

Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar



406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov City of Dillon Treasurer

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov City of Helena - HATS

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov City of Laurel Treasurer
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Confederated Salish Kootenai Tribes
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Custer County Treasurer
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Daniels Memorial Healthcare Center
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Fallon County

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Fergus County Council on Aging
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Flathead County - Eagle
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Fort Peck Tribes

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Garfield County/Bud Dry Transit
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Glenwood Inc

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Great Falls Transit

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Human Resource Development Council, District IX
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Lake County Council on Aging
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Liberty County Council on Aging
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Liberty Place Inc.

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Lincoln County Transportation Service
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Mineral County Pioneer Council
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Missoula-Mountain Line
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Opportunity Link/NCMT
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Park County Treasurer

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Phillips Transit Authority
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Powder River County Treasurer
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Powell County Executive Board on Aging
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Ravalli County Council on Aging
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Richland County Health Department
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Rosebud Healthcare

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Sanders County Council on Aging
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Toole County Treasurer
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Urban Transportation District of Dawson
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Valley County Treasurer
406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov West Yellowstone

406-444-6120 akraft@mt.gov Red Lodge Community Foundation
406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov City of Cut Bank

406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov City of Lewistown

406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov City of Malta

406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov City of Roundup

406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov City of Whitefish

406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov Sheridan County

406-444-6124 kewinegar@mt.gov Town of Big Sandy



mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:dajacobs@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov
mailto:kewinegar@mt.gov

125 N Idaho

1415 North Montana Ave
115 West First St
5200 Highway 93
1010 Main St., Suite 12
105 5th Ave

420 W Montana Ave
307 W Watson

160 Kelly Rd

A & S Industrial Park Rd
922 Jordan Ave

202 E 1st Ave

3905 North Star Blvd.
32 South Tracy

528 Main St SW

618 E Adams Ave
313 W Legion St

206 E 2nd St

PO Box 922

1221 Shakespeare St
2229 5th Ave

414 E Callender St
311 S 8th Ave E

302 East Holt

409 Missouri Ave Suite 106
310 Old Corvallis Rd
1201 W Holly, Ste 1
383 North 17th Ave
203 Main St

226 1st St S

511 E Slocum St

213 9th St South

420 Yellowstone Ave
122 Hauser Ave S
221 W Main St

305 W Watson St.
P.O. Box 1300

P.O. Box 660

P.O. Box 158

100 W Laurel Ave
P.O. Box 381

PO Box 10
PO Box 278

PO Box 1027
PO Box 364
PO Box 2506

PO Box 13
PO Box 446

PO Box 1821

PO Box 200

PO Box 268
PO Box 339

501 Court Sq Ste 3
PO Box 255

34 3rd Avenue West

Dillon
Helena
Laurel
Pablo
Miles City
Scobey
Baker
Lewistown
Kalispell
Poplar
Jordan
Plentywood
Great Falls
Bozeman
Ronan
Chester
Whitehall
Libby
Superior
Missoula
Havre
Livingston
Malta
Broadus
Deer Lodge
Hamilton
Sidney
Forsyth
Hot Springs
Shelby
Glendive
Glasgow
West Yellowstone
Red Lodge
Cut Bank
Lewistown
Malta
Roundup
Whitefish
Plentywood
Big Sandy

Beaverhead
Lewis & Clark
Yellowstone
Lake
Custer
Daniels
Fallon
Fergus
Flathead
Roosevelt
Garfield
Sheridan
Cascade
Gallatin
Lake
Liberty
Jefferson
Lincoln
Mineral
Missoula
Hill

Park
Phillips
Powder River
Powell
Ravalli
Richland
Treasure
Sanders
Toole
Dawson
Valley
Gallatin
Carbon
Glacier
Fergus
Phillips
Musselshell
Flathead
Sheridan
Chouteau

59725-2616
59601-2902
59044-3001
59855-0278
59301-3419
59263

59313-9219
59457-2935
59901-5143
59255-1027
59337-0364
59254-2207
59405-1036
59715-4659
59864-2601
59522-0013
59759-0446
59923-2048
59872-0922
59802-2307
59501-5217
59047-1821
59538-8978
59317-9575
59722-1001
59840-3127
59270-3596
59327-0268
59845-0339
59747-1920
59330-2700
59230-2205
59758-0255
59068

59427-2924
59457-2961
59538-1300
59072-0660
59937-0158
59254-1647
59520-0381
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41,023.15
140,941.38
11,653.20
31,717.51
72,765.41
6,880.17
20,355.20
116,472.20
317,089.80
26,985.69
28,246.21
117,269.50
292,566.37
154,552.10
24,286.39
36,607.90
81,587.25
40,695.11
8,920.99
264,145.50
5,669.37
26,221.92
77,123.85
16,725.30
20,681.36
62,489.28
36,483.13
12,436.96
61,187.38
21,285.62
98,026.61
149,171.21
3,494.15
5,217.61
7,438.00
6,965.00
2,271.00
4,660.00
5,901.00
12,140.00
9,242.00

02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
02 State Special
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City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas
City Park Rest Areas

Congestion Mitigation Air Quality (CMAQ)
Congestion Mitigation Air Quality (CMAQ)
State Planning & Research-Metropolitan Planning (SPR-PL)
State Planning & Research-Metropolitan Planning (SPR-PL)
State Planning & Research-Metropolitan Planning (SPR-PL)
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Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Kenn Winegar
Adam Kraft
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kewinegar@mt.gov

kewinegar@mt.gov
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Town of Chester

Town of Ennis

Town of Twin Bridges

City of Missoula

City of Missoula

City of Billings

City of Great Falls

City of Missoula

Big Sky Transportation District

Butte Silver Bow County Treasurer
Carter County Treasurer

City of Dillon Treasurer

City of Helena Treasurer

City of Laurel Treasurer

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes
Custer County Treasurer

Daniels Memorial Healthcare Center
Fallon County Treasurer

Fergus County Council on Aging
Flathead County Treasurer

Garfield County Treasurer

Glen-Wood

Human Resource Development Council
Lake County Council on Aging

Liberty County Treasurer

Lincoln County Transportation Svc Inc
Mineral County Pioneer Council Inc
Missoula Ravalli Transportation Management Assoc.
North Central Montana Transit

Park County Treasurer

Phillips Transit Authority

Powder River County Treasurer

Powell County Council On Aging

Ravalli County COA

Red Lodge Area Community Foundation
Richland County Treasurer

Rosebud Community Hospital

Sanders County Council on Aging
Toole County Treasurer

Urban Transportation Dist. of Dawson County
Valley County Treasurer
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P.O. Box 644

P.O. Box 147

P.O. Box 307

435 Ryman St.

435 Ryman St.

2825 3rd Ave N.
P.O. Box 5021

435 Ryman St.

188 B Straight Iron Rd
126 West Granite St
214 Park St

125 N Idaho

1415 N Montana Ave
115 W First St
51999 US Hwy 93
1010 Main St

105 5th Ave E

420 W Montana Ave
307 West Watson
1333 Willow Glen Dr
922 Jordan Ave

202 E 1st Ave

32 South Tracy Ave
528 Main St SW
618 E Adams Ave
PO Box 1652

135 Slowway Dr
2820 South Higgins
339 3rd St

414 Callender St
810 S 3rd StE

302 East Holt

409 Missouri Ave Ste 109
310 Old Corvallis Rd
122 Hauser Ave South
2190 W Holly St

383 North 17th Ave
203 Main St

226 1st St S Ste 101
511 E Silocum
2139th St S

PO Box 400

Chester
Ennis

Twin Bridges
Missoula
Missoula
Billings
Great Falls
Missoula
Big Sky
Butte
Ekalaka
Dillon
Helena
Laurel
Ronan
Miles City
Scobey
Baker
Lewistown
Kalispell
Jordan
Plentywood
Bozeman
Ronan
Chester
Libby

Saint Regis
Missoula
Havre
Livingston
Malta
Broadus
Deer Lodge
Hamilton
Red Lodge
Sidney
Forsyth
Hot Springs
Shelby
Glendive
Glasgow

Liberty
Madison
Madison
Missoula
Missoula
Yellowstone
Cascade
Missoula
Gallatin
Silver Bow
Carter
Beaverhead
Lewis & Clark
Yellowstone
Lake
Custer
Daniels
Fallon
Fergus
Flathead
Garfield
Sheridan
Gallatin
Lake
Liberty
Lincoln
Mineral
Missoula
Hill

Park
Phillips
Powder River
Powell
Ravalli
Carbon
Richland
Rosebud
Sanders
Toole
Dawson
Valley

59522-0644
59729-0147
59754-0307
59802-4207
59802-4207
59101-1949
59403-5021
59802-4207
59730
59701
59324
59725
59601-2902
59044
59684
59301-3419
59263-2205
59313
59457
59901
59337
59254
59715
59864
59522
59923
59872
59801
59501
59047-1821
59538
59317
59722
59840
59068
59270-3596
59327
59845
59474
59330
59230
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8,821.00
8,297.00
9,260.00
353,300.00
49,776.00
1,438,400.00
633,400.00
1,037,704.00
1,249,262.00
1,5687,388.00
38,147.00
95,152.00
1,809,994.00
40,207.00
520,871.00
381,172.00
54,827.00
140,286.00
390,567.00
1,649,860.00
47,921.00
500,870.00
2,558,730.00
127,113.00
210,774.00
380,012.00
28,231.00
243,841.00
368,391.00
136,630.00
281,551.00
165,640.00
55,223.00
266,388.00
120,765.00
358,804.00
116,762.00
285,190.00
179,650.00
339,881.00
821,173.00
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Federal Transit Administration (FTA)

Federal Transit Administration (FTA)

Federal Transit Administration (FTA)
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West Yellowstone Foundation
Whitehall Public Transportation
Big Sky Transportation District
Black Hills Stage Lines Inc
Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes
Jefferson Lines

Salt Lake Express

Toole County Treasurer

Big Sky Transportation District
Black Hills Stage Lines Inc
Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes
Jefferson Lines

Salt Lake Express

Toole County Treasurer

Big Sky Transportation District
Jefferson Lines

Salt Lake Express

Toole County Treasurer

Big Sky Transportation District
Whitehall Public Transportation
Sanders County Council on Aging
West Yellowstone Foundation
Red Lodge Area Community Foundation
Park County Treasurer

North Central Montana Transit
Garfield County Treasurer

Custer County Treasurer

Big Sky Transportation District
City of Great Falls

City of Missoula

City of Billings

West Mont

BSW Inc

West Mont

Fergus County Council on Aging
Powell County Council On Aging

Missoula Ravalli Transportation Management Assoc.

Carter County Treasurer

Valley County Treasurer

North Central Montana Transit
Powder River County Treasurer
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mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov

420 Yellowstone Ave
PO Box 446

188 B Straight Iron Rd
720 E Norfolk Ave
51999 US Hwy 93
2100 East 26th St

PO Box 566

226 1st St S Ste 101
188 B Straight Iron Rd
720 E Norfolk Ave
51999 US Hwy 93
2100 East 26th St

PO Box 566

226 1st St S Ste 101
188 B Straight Iron Rd
2100 East 26th St

PO Box 566

226 1st St S Ste 101
188 B Straight Iron Rd
PO Box 446

203 Main St

420 Yellowstone Ave
122 Hauser Ave South
414 Callender St

339 3rd St

922 Jordan Ave

1010 Main St

188 B Straight Iron Rd
P.O. Box 5021

435 Ryman St.

2825 3rd Ave N.

2708 Bozeman

845 S Wyoming ST
2708 Bozeman

307 West Watson

409 Missouri Ave Ste 109

2820 South Higgins
214 Park St

213 9th St S

339 3rd St

302 East Holt

West Yellowstone
Whitehall
Big Sky
Norfolk
Ronan
Minneapolis
Rexburg
Shelby

Big Sky
Norfolk
Ronan
Minneapolis
Rexburg
Shelby

Big Sky
Minneapolis
Rexburg
Shelby

Big Sky
Whitehall
Hot Springs
West Yellowstone
Red Lodge
Livingston
Havre
Jordan
Miles City
Big Sky
Great Falls
Missoula
Billings
Helena
Butte
Helena
Lewistown
Deer Lodge
Missoula
Ekalaka
Glasgow
Havre
Broadus

Gallatin
Jefferson
Gallatin
Madison
Lake
Hennepin
Madison
Toole
Gallatin
Madison
Lake
Hennepin
Madison
Toole
Gallatin
Hennepin
Madison
Toole
Gallatin
Jefferson
Sanders
Gallatin
Carbon
Park

Hill
Garfield
Custer
Gallatin
Cascade
Missoula
Yellowstone
Lewis & Clark
Silver Bow
Lewis & Clark
Fergus
Powell
Missoula
Carter
Valley

Hill
Powder River

59758-0255
59759-0446
59730
68701
59684
55404-4101
83440-0566
59474-1982
59730
68701
59684
55404-4101
83440-0566
59474-1982
59730
55404-4101
83440-0566
59474-1982
59730
59759-0446
59845
59758-0255
59068
59047-1821
59501
59337
59301-3419
59730
59403-5021
59802-4207
59101-1949
59601
59701
59601
59457
59722
59801
59324
59230
59501
59317



PPN AP AP APADAPADADADANDA DA DD LD DD NP DN NN

74,050.00
184,579.00
790,839.00

92,550.00
305,337.00
391,842.00
625,757.00
184,305.00
130,543.00

13,901.00

46,337.00
219,542.00
357,755.00

30,839.00
490,389.00
933,776.00

1,396,791.00

17,332.00
299,769.00

21,233.00

45,925.00

47,388.00

55,500.00

38,040.00

80,800.00

95,749.00
141,802.00
354,799.00
280,202.00
209,102.00
309,020.00

39,950.00

79,731.00

39,950.00
104,386.00
104,386.00

39,950.00

39,950.00

50,000.00
100,806.00

39,950.00

03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024



Operating Grant

Operating Grant

Intercity Operating Grant

Intercity Operating Grant

Intercity Operating Grant

Intercity Operating Grant

Intercity Operating Grant

Intercity Operating Grant

ARPA - 5311F Intercity Formula Grants for Rural Areas
ARPA - 5311F Intercity Formula Grants for Rural Areas
ARPA - 5311F Intercity Formula Grants for Rural Areas
ARPA - 5311F Intercity Formula Grants for Rural Areas
ARPA - 5311F Intercity Formula Grants for Rural Areas
ARPA - 5311F Intercity Formula Grants for Rural Areas
Expanded Service Grant - Intercity

Expanded Service Grant - Intercity

Expanded Service Grant - Intercity

Expanded Service Grant - Intercity

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

Expanded Service Grant

5303 Transit Planning

5303 Transit Planning

5303 Transit Planning

7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

12-Passenger Extended Van AWD, Non-ADA
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

9-Passenger Mid-Top Extended Van AWD, ADA
9-Passenger Mid-Top Extended Van AWD, ADA
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

Dispatch Software

13-Passenger Cutaway, ADA

7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA



20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.505
20.505
20.505
20.513
20.513
20.513
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509



54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation
54010 Department Of Transportation

5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5311 Capital for Rural Areas
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities
5339 Bus & Bus Facilities

Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft
Adam Kraft



406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120
406-444-6120

akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov
akraft@mt.gov

Missoula Ravalli Transportation Management Assoc.
Sanders County Council on Aging
Fergus County Council on Aging

Valley County Treasurer

Missoula Ravalli Transportation Management Assoc.
Custer County Treasurer

Big Sky Transportation District

Ravalli County COA

Butte Silver Bow County Treasurer
Custer County Treasurer

City of Laurel Treasurer

Valley County Treasurer

Ravalli County COA

Human Resource Development Council
Ravalli County COA

Human Resource Development Council
Richland County Treasurer

North Central Montana Transit

Custer County Treasurer

Park County Treasurer

Butte Silver Bow County

Human Resource Development Council
West Yellowstone Foundation

Butte Silver Bow County

Human Resource Development Council
Human Resource Development Council
Human Resource Development Council


mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov
mailto:jakenny@mt.gov

2820 South Higgins
203 Main St

307 West Watson
213 9th St S

2820 South Higgins
1010 Main St

188 B Straight Iron Rd
310 Old Corvallis Rd
126 West Granite St
1010 Main St

115 W First St

213 9th St S

310 Old Corvallis Rd
32 South Tracy Ave
310 Old Corvallis Rd
32 South Tracy Ave
2190 W Holly St
339 3rd St

1010 Main St

414 Callender St
126 West Granite St
32 South Tracy Ave
420 Yellowstone Ave
126 West Granite St
32 South Tracy Ave
32 South Tracy Ave
32 South Tracy Ave

Missoula
Hot Springs
Lewistown
Glasgow
Missoula
Miles City
Big Sky
Hamilton
Butte
Miles City
Laurel
Glasgow
Hamilton
Bozeman
Hamilton
Bozeman
Sidney
Havre
Miles City
Livingston
Butte
Bozeman
West Yellowstone
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman

Missoula
Sanders
Fergus
Valley
Missoula
Custer
Gallatin
Ravalli
Silver Bow
Custer
Yellowstone
Valley
Ravalli
Gallatin
Ravalli
Gallatin
Richland
Hill

Custer
Park
Silver Bow
Gallatin
Gallatin
Silver Bow
Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin

59801
59845
59457
59230
59801
59301-3419
59730
59840
59701
59301-3419
59044
59230
59840
59715
59840
59715
59270-3596
59501
59301-3419
59047-1821
59701
59715
59758-0255
59701
59715
59715
59715



PR RN AARAAPLAAPAPAPA AN LHAPAP

39,950.00
104,386.00
39,952.00
110,002.00
39,950.00
39,950.00
194,880.00
103,444.00
515,769.00
39,950.00
104,386.00
39,950.00
104,386.00
79,731.00
39,950.00
79,731.00
27,894.00
250,000.00
138,600.00
30,000.00
515,769.00
458,000.00

2,010,480.00

515,769.00
458,000.00
458,000.00
458,000.00

03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special
03 Federal Special

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024



7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

9-Passenger Mid-Top Extended Van AWD, ADA
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

19-Passenger Cutaway, ADA (3 w/ch Stations)
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

27-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA
12-Passenger Cutaway, ADA

26-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

9-Passenger Mid-Top Extended Van AWD, ADA
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

9-Passenger Mid-Top Extended AWD Van, ADA
12-Passenger Extended Van AWD, Non-ADA
7-Passenger Mini AWD, Non-ADA

12-Passenger Extended Van AWD, Non-ADA
Facility - Entry doors for ADA

Facility - Additional for SFY22 Funded Bus Barn Project
Facility - Additional Funding for New Facility Project
Facility - Chain Link Fencing for New Facility Project
26-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA
26-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA

Facility Expansion - Garage, Offic, and Conference Space
26-passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA
26-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA
26-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA
26-Passenger Heavy Duty Transit Bus, ADA



20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.509
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
20.526
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